## ATL FSDO FAASTEAM presents:

## **FAASTEAM Representative Training WEBINAR**

THIS IS A WEB ONLY SPANS (Registrants Will Be Provided Login Info)

FAASTeam Reps and Leads who attended the October Session NOT required to Log-In. This Semi-Annual FAASTeam Representative Training will include the following items:

- 1. Verify and update the Representative Directory Training Record.
- 2. Verify online Representative Training IT Security has been accomplished.
- 3. FAASTeam Program Updates
- 4. FAASafety.gov/SPANS FY19 Event Review
- WINGS/On-Line AMT Awards
- 6. CTMM and WBMP Awards
- 7. Review Atlanta FSDO Activity Report
- 8. Introduce FY20 National FAASTeam
- Performance Plan
- 9. Remedial Training / Airman Counseling This training seminar is for FAASTeam Representatives and Leads by invitation only and will complete the requirements of the National Program Plan (NPP) listed by the Safety Promotion Program Office (SPPO).

Note: No distribution list generated; FAASTeam Representatives will be notified via email.

Directions: See map link.

## **Event Details**

Thu, Feb 27, 2020 - 18:00 EST ATL FSDO FAASTeam Hosting

107 Charles W. Grant Parkway Conference Room Atlanta, GA 30354



Contact: Roger Williams 404-998-9931 roger.williams@faa.gov

Select #: SO1198960 FPM ROGER WILLIAMS

## A message from the National FAASTeam Manager

Earn your WINGS to get a chance to win a cash prize. Go to www.mywingsinitiative.org for more info.

Join us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/GASafety/ Sign up for the FAA's safety services at www.FAASafety.gov!

The FAA Safety Team (FAASTeam) is committed to providing equal access to this meeting/event for all participants. If you need alternative formats or services because of a disability, please communicate your request as soon as possible with the person in the "Contact Information" area of the meeting/event notice. Note that two weeks is usually required to arrange services.